## AN INVITATION TO JOIN...

## The Gilbert & Sullivan Society of New York

"If you want to know who we are..."

**The Gilbert & Sullivan Society of New York** was founded in 1936 to serve as a forum for people who enjoy the enduring musical theater works of W.S. Gilbert & Arthur Sullivan. The Society offers its members the best in G&S entertainment, news and social activities.

Our members are a diverse group, including performers, collectors, and everyone who enjoys Gilbert & Sullivan. Our activities include monthly meetings that showcase live G&S concerts in Manhattan. We also occasionally host lectures.

We publish a newsletter, *The Palace Peeper*, ten times each year. It will keep you up to date with the Society calendar, Gilbert & Sullivan performances and events, and contains articles on diverse topics about the Savoy Operas. The newsletter subscription is included with every membership.

3117 Broadway, Apt. 28 New York, NY 10027 WE ARE THE VERY MODEL OF A G&S SOCIETY!



We invite you to join our Society and welcome any inquiries. For more information, contact our Corresponding Secretary, Ms. Frances Yasprica, at **(718) 788-5976** or at **kalyba@yahoo.com**. Visit our Website at **www.gilbertandsullivan.nyc**.

I wish to become a member of The Gindicated below. Membership is on an a June, you may pay the specified reduce	annual basis, from Septe	<u>-</u>	•	• •	
( ) Individual Membership: \$40/y	ear (\$20 for Feb-June)				
Joint Membership: \$50/year ( Two members at one address	\$25 for Feb-June)				
Non-Resident Membership: \$ Over 35 miles outside NYC (up		ne)			
Junior Membership: \$20/year (\$10 for Feb-June) Under 21 or full-time undergraduate		Please list da	Please list date of birth or school and class		
Name:					
		Include both	names for a joint m	embership	
Address:	Apt. No.	City	State	Zip	
Home Phone: ()	Cell/Worl	k Phone: (	_)	-	
Email:	(If you require your nev	vsletter in hard copy, ch	eck here: [ ])		
Send this form to: Samuel Silvers	s, Membership Secre	etary			

Either include a check made out to GILBERT & SULLIVAN SOCIETY OF NEW YORK, or send payment via PayPal to gandssocietyfunds@gmail.com